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PROGRAMA ALUNOS CONECTADOS 
RELAÇÃO DE ALUNOS APTOS A RECEBEREM O CHIP DE DADOS 

 

Nome completo 

ALAN DE SOUSA HONORIO ALVES 

ALIENE MARIA DE FRANÇA 

AMANDA LUISA PAZ MAIA 

ANA CLARICE MENDES DE FREITAS 

ANANIAS RAPHAEL DA SILVA NOBREGA 

BRENO HENRIQUE DA SILVA TAVARES 

BRUNO WILLIAN ARAUJO 

CANDICE MILENA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 

CARINE NUNES LEAL 

CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE MEDEIROS 

CÉLIA MILENE SOUZA DA SILVA 

CICERA MILENE BATISTA DA SILVA 

CICERA NICOLAU RODRIGUES 

CLAUDIANE GONÇALVES DE LIMA 

DAVI HENRIQUE DE ARAÚJO NUNES 

DAVID RODRIGUES DE LIMA 

EDUARDO GOMES MEDEIROS 

ELLEN SILVA MENEZES 

ERICKLIS GUSTAVO DE LIMA 

ERIVANIA FREIRE CARDOZO 

FRANCISCO GUSTAVO DA SILVA 

GEISON MÁRCIO DO NASCIMENTO ARAÚJO 

GERLIANA GOIS DA SILVA 

GEYNE THEINE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

GIOVANNA DE SOUZA SÁ NASCIMENTO 

CPF do discente 

083XXXXXX58 

092XXXXXX85 

709XXXXXX21 

150XXXXXX42 

126XXXXXX94 

117XXXXXX73 

103XXXXXX01 

124XXXXXX71 

125XXXXXX12 

132XXXXXX76 

143XXXXXX67 

713XXXXXX37 

106XXXXXX31 

096XXXXXX47 

 

121XXXXX80 

113XXXXX36 

139XXXXX04 

108XXXXX33 

059XXXXX26 

094XXXXX21 

119XXXXX27 

100XXXXX38 

081XXXXX02 

127XXXXX25 



 

 

HENRIQUE DE SOUZA GOMES 

ÍRIS ROCHELLE TEIXEIRA FILGUEIRA 

ISABELA CRISTINA DE SOUSA LAURINDO 

ISADORA CAVALCANTE JOSINO 

JAISON JOSE DA SILVA 

JANAILDO DE SOUZA LIMA 

JANAÍNA MELO DE OLIVEIRA 

JOSÉ JEFFERSON RODRIGUES FEITOZA 

JOSÉ SILVANO MARQUES SANTOS 

JOSÉ WEYDSON PORTELA GOMES 

LILÍA EDILÂNE GOMES DA SILVA 

LUCAS DE GOIS SIQUEIRA 

LUCIVANIA LOPES DE CARVALHO 

LUIS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NUNES 

MAIARA DE LIMA LOPES 

MAÍLA CAUANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 

MARCOS JOSÉ ALVES TELES 

MARIA EDUARDA GOMES DA SILVA 

MARIA IZABEL DE SOUZA SA NASCIMENTO 

MARIA MICKAELLY LIMA DA COSTA 

MARTINA DE VIVEIROS E SILVA 

MAYRLA SILVA AMARAL 

MILENE FERREIRA DA SILVA 

NATALIA DE LIMA SILVA 

PAULO ÁLVARO BRASILIANO BRASILINO 

PEDRO IVO SEVERO BRASILIANO FERREIRA 

RAFAEL ANCHIETA DE OLIVEIRA 

RAIMUNDO DIOGO DE SOUZA SILVA 

ROGÉRIO BARROS DA SILVA 

SARA MIKAELE DA SILVA LIMA 

VALÉRIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO 

VANESSA LUANA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 

WESLLÂNYA VITÓRIA PEREIRA LOPES 

WILLIAM AMÂNCIO DE MORAES 
 

116XXXXX07 

095XXXXX30 

055XXXXX63 

137XXXXX47 

112XXXXX29 

128XXXXX90 

059XXXXX51 

106XXXXX70 

056XXXXX37 

036XXXXX59 

112XXXXX16 

139XXXXX30 

705XXXXX38 

126XXXXX50 

149XXXXX86 

128XXXXX32 

704XXXXX70 

134XXXXX17 

119XXXXX04 

116XXXXX99 

121XXXXX05 

138XXXXX51 

130XXXXX28 

118XXXXX22 

122XXXXX51 

071XXXXX08 

079XXXXX48 

135XXXXX66 

112XXXXX95 

109XXXXX24 

118XXXXX76 

112XXXXX66 

125XXXXX93 

125XXXXX07 
 

 

 



 

 

 


